
二 川 小 学 校

24.8

24.1

42.1

43.9

39.6

44.8

35.9

大岩
第五公園

26.3

22.4

久保田遊園

38.3

24.4

22.3

26.1

45.1

久 保 田

道 豊 橋 湖 西 線

23.2

豊 橋 市

北元屋敷

南元屋敷

国
道

１
号

30

40
40

20

20

30

21

32.3

19.2

20.1

22.2

37.8

38.1
39.4

42.4

34.4

38.2

36.6

20.2

35.4

45.3

42.2

26.8

26.5

26.4

25.6

26.5

26.2

32.4

32.3

36.3

27.5

28.6

31.3

29.9

33.6

21.4

34.3

36.2

38.6

34.2

26.4

21.5

20.4

20.7

21.3

20.7

20.9

21.1

26.1

25.3

28.7

24.8

21.7

22.2

24.4

20.8

22.3

24.8

23.3

23.9

22.4

23.4

21.4

20.2

20.5

20.1

18.6

22.4

25.3

23.1

24.5

23.7

23.4

24.8
24.1

23.8

23.3

23.2

23.3

22.1

24.4

22.6

24.5

18.6

21.9

23.7

21.9

21.9

20.2

22.8

22.2

24.3

21.6

25.1

24.7

20.2

23.2

22.4

20.4

18.7

18.4

20.3

19.4

20.1

18.6

18.6

18.1

19.5

19.9

20.8

18.6

18.1

18.2

20.2

34.8

35.6

33.9

19.4

17.9

23.3

24.6

24.6

23.7

22.4

22.9

23.9

24.3

28.5

28.5

30.6

26.9

25.5

25.4

26.9

21.9

21.5

21.2

21.5

21.2

20.9

21.4

20.8

21.7

21.1

26.2

21.7

21.1

21.1

21.8

20.9

33.3

33.5

33.3

33.8

22.5

18.2

20.2

21.5

20.2

18.7

20.3

18.9

18.6

34.5

30.5

21.4

21.9

23.3

19.9

19.5

19.3

19.2

19.8

18.1

18.6

20.3

18.4

19.6

17.8

25.1

23.8

19.2

19.6

18.7

20.3

17.7

18.0

18.9

19.2

18.2

17.7

19.1

18.5

18.7

19.2

18.2

18.7

20.2

北 山

荒 古

北 田

東 畑

南 町 裏

南 裏

東 郷 内

曲 松

沢 渡

西

郷

内

中 町

豊 橋 湖 西 線主 要 地 方 道

県 道 小 松 原 二 川 停 車 場 線

西の川橋

荒古橋

十七疋橋

宮川東橋

北
山
橋

二川郵便局

二川幼稚園

�
�
�
�

二川窓口センター

山住神社

二
川
地
区
市
民
館

資
料
館

二
川
校
区
市
民
館

二
川
宿
本
陣

大
岩
老
人
福
祉

大
岩
寺

幼保連携型認定こども園

神明会館

神楽殿

伊
寶
石
神
社

伏
見
稲
荷

大岩神明宮

梅 田

宮 川

沢

渡

川

東
郷
内
川

川

沢渡

大岩

大岩第二公園

南裏公園

二
川
宿
本
陣

沢
渡
緑
地

児童遊園

公園

大
岩
南
町
裏
公
園

資
料
館
駐
車
場

二
川
公
園

大岩
第五公園

30

22.2

22.5

21.9

22.7

22.8

21.7

21.7

21.9

22.1

21.3 22.1

21.1

29.7

21.7

21.4

25.6

21.4

22.2

27.2
27.4

25.6

28.3

29.7

24.6

24.4

24.5

24.9

30.8

32.2

34.3

34.1

大 岩 町

中 町

新 橋

南 裏

北 裏

高橋

北
山
橋

二
川
小
学
校

松音寺

宮
川

二川加圧所

二川宿
まちなか公園

西
公
園

北
裏

14.9

14.9

13.8

14.2

20.4

.5

13.0

13.5

22.8

23.5

22.4

20.4

23.1

13.1

13.6

16.2

13.8 13.1

18.9

22.1

20.5

13.3

14.8

14.5

12.7

13.9

14.1

19.5

17.8

19.8

19.0

17.4

18.3

大 岩 町

田

大 沢

菅 池

Ｊ Ｒ 東 海 道 新 幹 線

Ｊ Ｒ 東 海 道 本 線

久
保
田
集
会
所

権
茂

川

久
保
田
公
園

40

20

20

20

12

22

20.1

16.7 17.3

19.2

17.1

16.3

16.2

16.2

25.3

19.1

20.5

19.4

22.5

24.4

23.9

44.3 48.6

38.1

28.1

23.2

22.5

16.9

16.9

18.3

20.3

22.9

16.8

16.8

18.1

18.3

16.4

17.5

19.8

18.1

20.6

18.6

17.8

18.8

17.9

16.8

15.2

16.3

15.5

15.5

16.3

14.1

14.2

14.4
15.9

17.1

16.5

16.1

15.9

14.6

16.3

19.1

16.4

16.9

17.7

17.9

18.4

17.8

16.8

23.4

21.4

20.6

23.1

22.9

22.1

22.2

17.2

20.3

20.2

20.3

20.6

19.3

18.4

19.9

18.6

19.6

18.2

16.8

19.0

17.5

16.6

16.8

14.7

12.1

13.4

14.9

16.2

14.4

14.1
13.6

16.1

15.2

14.1

16.0

13.3

14.8
14.5

20.7

38.2

37.4

36.8

38.4

31.6

30.6

38.3

19.1

19.5

37.8

38.2

39.2

26.1

22.5

21.6

22.3

20.5

20.9

22.8

22.8

22.5

22.1

20.7

21.2

22.7

21.2

21.0

23.7

22.2

17.4

17.4

19.1

16.9

17.3
16.816.3

17.5

17.3

16.6

20.1

20.7

17.5

19.5

16.4

16.1

20.2

20.5

19.5

16.2

18.2

17.7

18.3

18.6

17.9

18.6

19.1

20.1

18.4

18.9

18.7

20.8

19.9

16.7

22.7

25.3

23.2

21.5

21.8

21.0

21.2

21.9

24.2

22.9

22.4

21.9

23.3

22.6

21.2

24.6

17.0

17.3

16.8

17.9

16.8

16.4

17.5

17.3

24.6

22.4

22.7

21.3

大 岩 町

本 郷

黒 下

下 渡

菅 地

前 田

岩 田

高 足 道

大 穴

車

田

久

保

田

佃

火打坂南

行 田

Ｊ Ｒ 東 海 道 本 線

Ｊ Ｒ 東 海 道 新 幹 線

二川駅

梅
田

橋

黒下橋

火
打
坂
橋

桜橋

中央管理事務所

豊橋自然史博物館

権

茂

川

川

ボート池

坂

火
 打

行
田
公
園

下
渡
公
園

遊 園 地

久
保
田
公
園

のんほいパーク

中央第二駐車場

南公園
火打坂

苗
畑
�
号
窯
跡

東第１駐車場

東第２駐車場

二川変電所

30

23.9

25.4

25.5

26.4

29.7

26.3

26.2

33.3

35.8

田 町

西門

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

豊

橋

総

合

動

植

物

公

園

40

38.8

30

30

20

30

26

37

36.1

35.9

34.8

36.5

36.1

34.7

36.3

37.3

38.9

38.6

39.2

36.6

36.6

37.1

37.5

22.4

33.5

25.0

37.8

36.7

24.5

24.9

31.6

28.4

32.2

32.5

26.4

26.9

26.5

24.1

24.1

29.2

20.2

33.2

34.4

28.3

24.9

28.7

32.3

24.9

20.417.6

24.3

24.4

17.5

26.5

26.2

26.8

32.4

33.7

33.0

28.5

22.6

24.8

22.3

22.6

26.5

20.4
23.7

25.5
24.4

24.324.6

25.1

東 高 田 町

昭和橋

子
育
�
支
援
�
�
�
�

希
望
�
丘

東

高

田

川

大 沢 池

豊橋総合動植物公園

のんほいパーク

大穴公園

34

32.7
28.1

33.3

33.5

二 川 中 学 校

憩 の 場

3
0

30

26.6

22.5

24.3

26.2

25.1

24.2

24.2

23.8

24.2

23.8

24.1

23.9

22.4

23.4

23.6

26.8
23.6

28.5

26.7

28.5

27.2

26.4

28.3

25.3

29.2

29.0

30.6

30.3

28.5

30.2

28.5

33.1

26.6

32.1

23.8

24.0

28.0

31.6

30.2

30.2

31.1

35.4

31.0

33.2

24.4

28.8

23.7

27.3

31.5

27.3

26.2

26.5

25.3

27.4

30.6

25.3

26.6

28.3

29.1

23.3

24.4

23.1

24.1

24.3 26.3

28.1

28.4

26.4

26.3

27.1

23.2

26.726.2

26.124.9

二 川 町
小 山 塚

反 茂

東 荒 田

前 荒 田

西 向 山

西 荒 田

沢 渡

停

車

場

線

県

道

小

松

原

二

川

二川中学校

大岩町南公民館

反 茂 池

沢 渡 池

大岩南

ちびっこ広場

憩 の 場

憩 の 場

22.5

23.1

24.4

24.1

23.1

22.9

23.5

24.8

26.2

25.8

32.7

28.6

29.4

29.2

34.5

西 向 山

中部電力二川変電所

二 川 中 学 校

二川地区

体育館

073 075

083

065
074

縮尺  1：6000
100 50 0 100

064 065 066

073 074 075

082 083 084


